1
Fa39, FA32
PANEL POWER FACTOR METERS
12
103,6 mm 92 +0,8mm103.6 mm 92 +0.8mm
with built-in trandsucers
APPLICATION

	 With a quality inspection certificate ................................................................................................................7
	 Other requirements..........................................................................................................................................X
Example of order
Code: FA39-1-A-5-04-O-00-8, means:
The version of a power factor meter FA39 type, for measurement in a single-phase network, range: 0.5cap ...1 ...0.5ind, input current: 5 A,
input voltage: 230 V, working position: c3 (90° - vertical), standard version, without additional test requirements.
ORDERING PROCEDURE
FA39-19_en
Export department:
tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 139, 45 75 233, 45 75 321, 45 75 386
fax.: (+48 68) 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Sulechowska 1, 65-022 Zielona Góra, POLAND
tel.: +48 68 45 75 100, fax +48 68 45 75 508
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LUMEL manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ATS 100  ATS 200  ATS 300  ATS 400  ATS 500  B2  060100AA0100M0  B2  06010A0A0100M0  B2  060120AA01A2M0  B2
06015A0A0100M0  B2  060160AA01A2M0  B2  0601A00A0100M0  B2  0601K00B0100M0  B2  060200AB01B1M0  B2  0602K50B0100M0
B2  06030A0A01A1M0  B2  06040A0A0100M0  B2  0604A00A0100M0  B2  06050A0A01A2M0  B2  0605A00A01A1M0  B2
0606A00A0100M0  B2  060800AB01B3M0  B3  15010A0A0100M0  B3  150200AD01A2M0  B3  15025A0A0100M0  B3  15050A0D01A2M0
B3  1505A00A01A1M0  B3  15060A0D0100M0  B4  0502K00B01B5M0  B4  05050A0D01A2M0  B5  075300AB01B1M0  B5
07575A0D01A2M0  B6  10010A0A0100M0  B6  100150AD0100M0  B6  10020A0A01A1M0  B6  10050A0D01A2M0  BA271NE4120000